
Sl.No. APPLICATION 
NUMBER

Candidate Name PAPER 1 PAPER 2 TOTAL

1 KEARC0000073166 PREETHAM K 59.5 50.25 109.75

2 KEARC0000051516 KIRAN TAMBURI 67.75 35.75 103.5

3 KEARC0000092309 IRAPPA BHIMAPPA SOUNSUDDI 60.25 42.5 102.75

4 KEARC0000458867 ADAVESH NEELAVANI 63.75 37.5 101.25

5 KEARC0000057674 YOGESH C 54.25 46.75 101

6 KEARC0000051189 HEMANTH R 56.25 43.25 99.5

7 KEARC0000365475 ISHWARAPPA KATTI 57.75 41.75 99.5

8 KEARC0000057714 ARIHANT CHANDAKE 59 40.25 99.25

9 KEARC0000300197 YATHEESH K G 57.5 41.75 99.25

10 KEARC0000078733 TEJAS S 52.5 45.5 98

11 KEARC0000305157 NAVEEN CHANNAPPA NARASANNAVAR 53.75 43.75 97.5

12 KEARC0000306100 MANJUNATH BADIGER 55.5 40.75 96.25

13 KEARC0000331831 KARTHIK DESHPANDE 55.5 40.75 96.25

14 KEARC0000437695 GANGADHAR DALAWAI 60 36.25 96.25

15 KEARC0000297255 AJAY H S 64.25 31.5 95.75

16 KEARC0000036663 NAVEEN BABU BALAGANNAVAR 57.5 38 95.5

17 KEARC0000097383 MADHUSUDAN S 45.75 49 94.75

18 KEARC0000036520 ANAND ASANGI 54.5 40 94.5

19 KEARC0000056941 SAIFULLA A PEERJADE 53.25 41.25 94.5

20 KEARC0000062222 AKASH M L 50 43.75 93.75

21 KEARC0000092808 PRADEEPKUMAR 57 36.75 93.75

22 KEARC0000337784 YATHEESHKUMARA K D 53.75 40 93.75

23 KEARC0000475264 PRADEEP C SASANUR 46.5 47 93.5

24 KEARC0000293918 HALESH B N 49.5 43.75 93.25

Post Name -> Junior Officer (Production & Maintenance)- NON-HK POST
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25 KEARC0000086579 MALLAPPA DHAVANE 67.25 25.5 92.75

26 KEARC0000072637 BASAVARAJ DABALE 60 32.5 92.5

27 KEARC0000363882 KEDARI M TELI 53 39.5 92.5

28 KEARC0000051337 SHIVANAND G KALABEELAGI 38.75 53.25 92

29 KEARC0000292721 KARTHISH K 53.5 38.25 91.75

30 KEARC0000051358 PRAKASH K L 52.75 38.75 91.5

31 KEARC0000300015 SANGAMESH HARAGABALLA 61.25 30.25 91.5

32 KEARC0000336662 CHIDANAND RAMANNA LIMBOJI 54.75 36.75 91.5

33 KEARC0000085917 SUMANTH RAJ MOGAVEERA 58.25 32.75 91

34 KEARC0000083334 TOUSIPA RAJESAB GARGAD 59 31.75 90.75

35 KEARC0000084350 MANOJ B 48.25 42.5 90.75

36 KEARC0000380461 MALLIKARJUN NILAPPA NIDAGUTTI 48.75 41.25 90

37 KEARC0000064349 RUDRAPPA GURAPPA KURI 64.25 25 89.25

38 KEARC0000293884 BALARAM 45.5 43.75 89.25

39 KEARC0000375047 MANJUNATH HULAGANNAVAR 55 34.25 89.25

40 KEARC0000330435 GANESH BADRINATH GOUDA 53.75 35.25 89

41 KEARC0000088259 MANJUNATHA A B 43.75 45 88.75

42 KEARC0000098350 MAHENDRA KUMAR J R 53.75 34.5 88.25

43 KEARC0000316417 SUMEET SAVADATTI 52 35.5 87.5

44 KEARC0000411234 RUDRESH SHANKAR DODDAMANI 40 47.5 87.5

45 KEARC0000300741 KARTHIK P 41.75 44.75 86.5

46 KEARC0000392638 DARSHAN R 50.25 36.25 86.5

47 KEARC0000089499 M D KUMARA SWAMY 60.25 26 86.25

48 KEARC0000380057 KARTHIK C 50 36.25 86.25

49 KEARC0000100718 SUSHEELKUMAR 53.5 32.5 86

50 KEARC0000313965 SHIVAPRASAD SOMANNAVAR 52 34 86
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51 KEARC0000317549 ABHISHEK CHAVVANNAVAR 44.5 41.5 86

52 KEARC0000101584 KENCHAPPA KODLIWAD 55.5 30.25 85.75

53 KEARC0000350272 PRAJWAL U 41.75 43.75 85.5

54 KEARC0000020543 SUSHMA 38.75 46.25 85

55 KEARC0000058071 KIRAN KUMAR N 44 40.75 84.75

56 KEARC0000373452 A SHREYAS 54 30.75 84.75

57 KEARC0000001094 SRINIVAS P 58.75 25.75 84.5

58 KEARC0000332069 KIRAN CHINCHAKHANDI 54.25 30.25 84.5

59 KEARC0000362332 SACHIN ERAPPA GONGADI 46.5 37.75 84.25

60 KEARC0000032569 SURESH TIPPANNA KADDENNAVAR 57.5 26.25 83.75

61 KEARC0000384430 NARASAPPA ALABANUR 48.75 35 83.75

62 KEARC0000022884 SHREESHAIL S BADAWADAGI 54.25 29.25 83.5

63 KEARC0000070307 MANJUNATHA G D 41 42.5 83.5

64 KEARC0000299643 KOUSHIK S 43.75 39.5 83.25

65 KEARC0000078848 SAGAR A S 51.5 31.5 83

66 KEARC0000286590 KEERTI KAMAT 58.5 24.5 83

67 KEARC0000299558 KISHOR KUMAR H P 47.75 35 82.75

68 KEARC0000003138 HARSHA 52.5 30 82.5

69 KEARC0000068745 CHANDAN S 42.5 40 82.5

70 KEARC0000061813 NANDANA B M 49.75 32.5 82.25

71 KEARC0000063595 VINOD DEYANNAVAR 47 35.25 82.25

72 KEARC0000020634 MAHALINGAPPA 41.25 40.75 82

73 KEARC0000037316 MANOJ M J 44.5 37.5 82

74 KEARC0000071440 MAHANTESH KADAPPA ULLEGADDI 44.5 37.5 82

75 KEARC0000297279 SHRIDHAR ASHOK HULLOLI 51.5 30.5 82

76 KEARC0000300482 SATISHKUMAR NEMINATH BALOJI 54.5 27.5 82
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77 KEARC0000307584 DATTATRAYA AIRODAGI 47.25 34.75 82

78 KEARC0000052143 DINESH 52.5 29 81.5

79 KEARC0000289102 RAGHAVENDRA MADAGOUDA 51.5 30 81.5

80 KEARC0000083267 PRAJWAL 48.5 32.75 81.25

81 KEARC0000090573 SHASHI KUMAR C B 55.5 25.75 81.25

82 KEARC0000297369 M S NUTHAN 51 30.25 81.25

83 KEARC0000029153 BALAKRISHNA PUTHANI 50 30.5 80.5

84 KEARC0000088867 SHILPA S 52.5 28 80.5

85 KEARC0000028103 SHANTAMURTI PATIL 49.5 30.5 80

86 KEARC0000086945 THIMMANA GOUDA R 41.25 38.75 80

87 KEARC0000100306 ARUNKUMAR GABBUR 51.25 28.75 80

88 KEARC0000310983 VIDYASAGAR PATTAR 39.75 40 79.75

89 KEARC0000325486 PRUTHVIRAJ T N 41.75 38 79.75

90 KEARC0000053134 SACHIN B TALAKERI 50.75 28.75 79.5

91 KEARC0000074211 SURESH WADAGERI 44.5 35 79.5

92 KEARC0000045304 DAANGI ERANNA 43 36.25 79.25

93 KEARC0000335305 G LIKITHESH 51.5 27.75 79.25

94 KEARC0000360612 SHUBHENDRE YELVANTGI 45 34.25 79.25

95 KEARC0000045163 REHAN INAMDAR 49 30 79

96 KEARC0000091946 PAVANKUMAR K 47.5 31.5 79

97 KEARC0000024283 PRAVEENKUMAR BASAPPA SAJJAN 48.75 30 78.75

98 KEARC0000086420 SATHISHKUMAR G 51.25 27.5 78.75

99 KEARC0000098006 BHIMAPPA MAYAPPA BANASI 53.75 25 78.75

100 KEARC0000297668 SUNIL SATYAPPA TALAWAR 48.75 30 78.75

101 KEARC0000357021 KIRAN KUMAR B P 45 33.75 78.75

102 KEARC0000040531 SAMPRITHA V 37 41.5 78.5
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103 KEARC0000086730 NAGENDRA MARUTI PALANKAR 42.75 35.75 78.5

104 KEARC0000301736 SURESH GURIKAR 45.5 33 78.5

105 KEARC0000310004 SHIVALINGA S 33.5 45 78.5

106 KEARC0000393343 SHANTHA MURTHY 58.5 20 78.5

107 KEARC0000309908 SIDDALING PUJARI 50.5 27.75 78.25

108 KEARC0000435026 LAKHAN SHANKAR CHANDARAGI 42.75 35.5 78.25

109 KEARC0000298724 DHANUSH K S 46.75 31.25 78

110 KEARC0000050386 RANGANATHA P V 50.25 27.5 77.75

111 KEARC0000006043 G DEVARAJ 47.5 30 77.5

112 KEARC0000370772 NITIN N 35 42.5 77.5

113 KEARC0000029018 BASAVARAJU 46 31.25 77.25

114 KEARC0000079622 RANJITHKUMAR 31 46.25 77.25

115 KEARC0000292299 VENKATESHA C 43.5 33.75 77.25

116 KEARC0000025942 SHIVAKUMAR D 39.5 37 76.5

117 KEARC0000086613 B.DIVYA 44.25 32.25 76.5

118 KEARC0000101529 PUNDALEEK BAMMANALLI M 45 31.5 76.5

119 KEARC0000016934 KALLESHA M K 50 26.25 76.25

120 KEARC0000290225 SHRINIVASA H C 42.5 33.75 76.25

121 KEARC0000320885 HAJARESAB YALIGAR 47.25 28.75 76

122 KEARC0000098287 AMEENASAB MOULASAB PINJAR 53.5 22.25 75.75

123 KEARC0000312052 CHETANAGOWDA S H 47.75 28 75.75

124 KEARC0000334472 MAHANTESH PUJARI 53.25 22.5 75.75

125 KEARC0000380559 NANDAKISHORE SINGH S 39 36.75 75.75

126 KEARC0000085133 SHRISHAIL METRI 50.25 25.25 75.5

127 KEARC0000411931 AKSHAY PATIL 44.25 31.25 75.5

128 KEARC0000481451 IRAPPA GUDDAPPA SANDLI 39 36.5 75.5
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129 KEARC0000003447 KARTHIK KAMMAR 43.5 31.75 75.25

130 KEARC0000007294 SHARANABASAPPA 51.5 23.75 75.25

131 KEARC0000355563 MAHESH POOJARI 43.5 31.75 75.25

132 KEARC0000069209 GANESH RITTI 43.75 31.25 75

133 KEARC0000438652 SANTOSH NAIKAR 41.25 33.75 75

134 KEARC0000052017 SANDESH S 37.25 37.5 74.75

135 KEARC0000307701 MURALIDHAR 26 48.75 74.75

136 KEARC0000332163 MUZAFAR 43.5 31.25 74.75

137 KEARC0000023888 SUNEEL KATTI 43.75 30.75 74.5

138 KEARC0000053283 VASANT MALLAPPA RABAKAVI 50.5 24 74.5

139 KEARC0000102027 APEKSHA K G 39.75 34.75 74.5

140 KEARC0000288549 M ANIL CHAVAN 44.25 30.25 74.5

141 KEARC0000057525 AMOGH N DESHPANDE 46.5 27.75 74.25

142 KEARC0000076469 BRAHMANANDA 45.5 28.75 74.25

143 KEARC0000091706 MALLIKARJUN ADIVEPPA MAGADUM 43 31.25 74.25

144 KEARC0000287334 MANJUNATH PATIL 43 31.25 74.25

145 KEARC0000349996 DEVIPRASAD .N. MIRASHI 30.25 44 74.25

146 KEARC0000372483 AJIT KULAGERI 41 33.25 74.25

147 KEARC0000017205 YATHISH R 47.5 26.5 74

148 KEARC0000304784 K KISHORE 41.25 32.75 74

149 KEARC0000338346 ANAND A HUTGI 46.25 27.75 74

150 KEARC0000461848 KESHAVA MURTHY C 39 35 74

151 KEARC0000017832 ZHARNATH 46.25 27.5 73.75

152 KEARC0000018196 MANU DIXIT F 45 28.75 73.75

153 KEARC0000078770 AJAY R 48 25.75 73.75

154 KEARC0000027649 UDAY DEVARGUDI 39.75 33.75 73.5
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155 KEARC0000018775 SAGAR S 38.25 35 73.25

156 KEARC0000320768 YASHPAL D 39.5 33.5 73

157 KEARC0000372050 MAHESH 40.25 32.5 72.75

158 KEARC0000086379 SUMANTH S BHANDARI 40 32.5 72.5

159 KEARC0000336329 AJAY B 42.25 30.25 72.5

160 KEARC0000002094 RUDRAGOUDA G PATIL 36 36.25 72.25

161 KEARC0000067915 LAKSHMEESHA M 48 24.25 72.25

162 KEARC0000323045 VINAYKUMAR BAMBORE 35.5 36.75 72.25

163 KEARC0000020584 KIRAN S N 41.75 30 71.75

164 KEARC0000045532 ASHOK B GONCHIKAR 44.25 27.5 71.75

165 KEARC0000068376 VISHWA R 41.5 30.25 71.75

166 KEARC0000302963 MADIVALAPPA DANGI 38 33.75 71.75

167 KEARC0000310656 SHASHANK H A 39 32.75 71.75

168 KEARC0000337244 RAVI 45.25 26.5 71.75

169 KEARC0000046785 MADHUKUMAR T S 27.5 44 71.5

170 KEARC0000058085 VENKATESH HANAMAPPA HULLANNAVAR 54 17.5 71.5

171 KEARC0000067704 MALLIKARJUN HIREMATH 38.5 32.75 71.25

172 KEARC0000089918 SURAJ K 38.75 32.5 71.25

173 KEARC0000298693 DEEPU J S 40 31.25 71.25

174 KEARC0000416081 NIRMITHA V KATAGERI 34 37.25 71.25

175 KEARC0000419625 NIMBALAGERI CHOWDAPPA 47.5 23.75 71.25

176 KEARC0000428932 BHARATHSIMHAREDDY V R 30.25 41 71.25

177 KEARC0000294806 HEMANTH KUMAR K 35.5 35.5 71

178 KEARC0000400851 SURESH RATHOD 39.25 31.75 71

179 KEARC0000409701 SHIVA KUMAR N 54.25 16.75 71

180 KEARC0000446421 S CHETHAN KUMAR 42.25 28.75 71
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181 KEARC0000019317 GAJENDRA K S 44.75 26 70.75

182 KEARC0000336633 RAJU MADAR 40.75 30 70.75

183 KEARC0000021338 ABHIRAM M 31.75 38.75 70.5

184 KEARC0000306961 MANOJ M 38.75 31.75 70.5

185 KEARC0000335922 PRAVEEN BABU NANDAGAON 48.5 22 70.5

186 KEARC0000017596 YALLAPPA NAGAPPA KULUMAR 38.75 31.5 70.25

187 KEARC0000043919 BHARATH KUMAR G 30.25 40 70.25

188 KEARC0000075617 NAVEEN KUMAR 46 24.25 70.25

189 KEARC0000291553 NAVEENA M D 33 37.25 70.25

190 KEARC0000337151 TEJARAJ UMESH GIDAVEER 39 31.25 70.25

191 KEARC0000407591 MAHANTESHA G J 39.5 30.75 70.25

192 KEARC0000024317 THIMMARAJU Y N 41.25 28.75 70

193 KEARC0000320340 KHADER BASHA M 42.5 27.5 70

194 KEARC0000335739 PANCHAKSHARI HIREMATH 37 33 70

195 KEARC0000355684 RAKESH P 38.5 31.5 70

196 KEARC0000396527 NANDISH S KALMATH 39 31 70

197 KEARC0000398352 AMBRESH 45 25 70
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1 KEARC0000078828 SRENIVASA MURTHY R 65 68.75 133.75

2 KEARC0000030022 AMAR M 55 72.5 127.5

3 KEARC0000016626 DARSHAN B 60.25 59 119.25

4 KEARC0000057674 YOGESH C 54.25 61.25 115.5

5 KEARC0000078733 TEJAS S 52.5 62.25 114.75

6 KEARC0000084350 MANOJ B 48.25 62.5 110.75

7 KEARC0000425710 RANI SOUNDARYA G S 47.5 61.5 109

8 KEARC0000297255 AJAY H S 64.25 42.75 107

9 KEARC0000075574 BALARAJA M 52.5 52.5 105

10 KEARC0000325486 PRUTHVIRAJ T N 41.75 61.25 103

11 KEARC0000409701 SHIVA KUMAR N 54.25 48 102.25

12 KEARC0000088867 SHILPA S 52.5 48.25 100.75

13 KEARC0000436444 TEJAS S 50.75 50 100.75

14 KEARC0000473549 CHANDRA K V 50.25 50.25 100.5

15 KEARC0000301611 S N NANDEESH 48 52.25 100.25

16 KEARC0000020560 RAHEEM BAIG M 37.5 62.5 100

17 KEARC0000412735 BHUVANESH B 54 45.5 99.5

18 KEARC0000333381 SHAMANTHRAJ M 43 55.5 98.5

19 KEARC0000027649 UDAY DEVARGUDI 39.75 57.5 97.25

20 KEARC0000337617 G UDAYA KUMAR 37 59.75 96.75

21 KEARC0000320851 SACHIN G G 41.25 53.75 95

22 KEARC0000357021 KIRAN KUMAR B P 45 50 95

23 KEARC0000028306 H D MOHIT KUMAR 39 54.75 93.75

24 KEARC0000454892 CHETANA SADANAND KURER 33.5 59.5 93

Post Name -> Junior Officer (Stores/Materials)- NON-HK POST
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25 KEARC0000461848 KESHAVA MURTHY C 39 53.75 92.75

26 KEARC0000076332 PRAJWAL P 56.25 36.25 92.5

27 KEARC0000309908 SIDDALING PUJARI 50.5 42 92.5

28 KEARC0000086579 MALLAPPA DHAVANE 67.25 25 92.25

29 KEARC0000458894 ANANDAPPA. 40.5 51.25 91.75

30 KEARC0000068360 MALLIKARJUN MURAL 47.25 44 91.25

31 KEARC0000074970 SAHANA M 33 58.25 91.25

32 KEARC0000081909 KIRAN KOMSING RATHOD 53.75 37.5 91.25

33 KEARC0000018775 SAGAR S 38.25 52.5 90.75

34 KEARC0000332163 MUZAFAR 43.5 47 90.5

35 KEARC0000029553 SUMODH R 38.75 51.5 90.25

36 KEARC0000090469 VAMSHI R V 40.25 49.75 90

37 KEARC0000035344 CHANDAN N H 39.75 49.5 89.25

38 KEARC0000335407 MANISH BEELUR 26.75 62.5 89.25

39 KEARC0000074340 RAGHAVENDRA HONNAPPA HIDAKAL 42.5 46.5 89

40 KEARC0000338346 ANAND A HUTGI 46.25 42.5 88.75

41 KEARC0000300741 KARTHIK P 41.75 46.75 88.5

42 KEARC0000029153 BALAKRISHNA PUTHANI 50 38.25 88.25

43 KEARC0000100767 NAVEEN S HALEMANI 45.75 42.5 88.25

44 KEARC0000333172 HARSHITHA G 35.5 52.75 88.25

45 KEARC0000020038 NAVEENKUMAR M 25 62.5 87.5

46 KEARC0000095549 VINEETH S 24.75 62.5 87.25

47 KEARC0000366819 THUSHAR K LAL 26.5 60.75 87.25

48 KEARC0000048823 ASHRITHA B S 49 38 87

49 KEARC0000334472 MAHANTESH PUJARI 53.25 33.75 87

50 KEARC0000471617 SNEHA K 32 55 87
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51 KEARC0000043919 BHARATH KUMAR G 30.25 56.25 86.5

52 KEARC0000303068 BASAVARAJU H K 32.5 54 86.5

53 KEARC0000332594 AKASH MOHAN MALAGE 34.5 52 86.5

54 KEARC0000466140 YASHAVANTHA S B 41.25 45.25 86.5

55 KEARC0000024283 PRAVEENKUMAR BASAPPA SAJJAN 48.75 37.5 86.25

56 KEARC0000101529 PUNDALEEK BAMMANALLI M 45 41.25 86.25

57 KEARC0000012454 ANIL KUMAR 47.75 38.25 86

58 KEARC0000016596 H R RAKESH 36.25 49.75 86

59 KEARC0000363935 ABHILASH J 31.5 54 85.5

60 KEARC0000415425 NANDISH S 43.5 42 85.5

61 KEARC0000027540 ANILKUMAR B S 43.5 41.75 85.25

62 KEARC0000057911 POOJA S 47 38 85

63 KEARC0000337784 YATHEESHKUMARA K D 53.75 31.25 85

64 KEARC0000370772 NITIN N 35 50 85

65 KEARC0000424628 SOMANATH B BIJJARAGI 36.25 48.75 85

66 KEARC0000337607 SHIDRAMAYYA JAVALIMATH 44 40 84

67 KEARC0000018861 MANJESH K 37.25 46.5 83.75

68 KEARC0000040531 SAMPRITHA V 37 46.75 83.75

69 KEARC0000300688 VEERESH RAVIKUMAR HUGAR 42 41.25 83.25

70 KEARC0000425397 HARISH KABBUR 41.25 42 83.25

71 KEARC0000398187 KIRANA B C 49.75 33.25 83

72 KEARC0000055258 ABHISHEK KHICHADE 43.5 39.25 82.75

73 KEARC0000361789 RAGHAVENDRA G S 37.75 45 82.75

74 KEARC0000064325 PUNITH KUMAR H K 30 52.5 82.5

75 KEARC0000086246 AKASH SHANKAR BANAJ 51.25 31.25 82.5

76 KEARC0000400851 SURESH RATHOD 39.25 43 82.25
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77 KEARC0000003146 REHAMAN K H 42.75 39.25 82

78 KEARC0000301893 POOJA B N 39.25 42.75 82

79 KEARC0000337244 RAVI 45.25 36.75 82

80 KEARC0000033978 SIDDRAMESH S DIKSANGI 41 40.75 81.75

81 KEARC0000302215 NETRAVATI GUDDAPPA HARIJAN 46.75 35 81.75

82 KEARC0000057509 LOKESH G 22 59.5 81.5

83 KEARC0000102027 APEKSHA K G 39.75 41.75 81.5

84 KEARC0000397265 VIRAJU P S 49 32.5 81.5

85 KEARC0000461881 SANKIRTHANA G S 32.75 48.75 81.5

86 KEARC0000020543 SUSHMA 38.75 42.5 81.25

87 KEARC0000043897 PAVANKUMAR BHIMARAY MADIWALAR 43.75 37.5 81.25

88 KEARC0000300810 BHEEM SHETTEPPA MATIWADDAR 42.25 39 81.25

89 KEARC0000420314 RAJANIKANTH 35 46.25 81.25

90 KEARC0000010275 SNEHA C J 47.25 33.75 81

91 KEARC0000042663 PAVAN D S 33.25 47 80.25

92 KEARC0000067915 LAKSHMEESHA M 48 32.25 80.25

93 KEARC0000331937 LALITA KABBURMATH 44.25 36 80.25

94 KEARC0000335495 RAVIKIRAN P 39.25 41 80.25

95 KEARC0000329528 ADITYA S 27.25 52.75 80

96 KEARC0000455707 PRASHANT BASAVARAJ RADDER 43 37 80

97 KEARC0000047946 MANJUNATH YALLAPPA CHABBI 41 38.75 79.75

98 KEARC0000305700 RAGHU N 38.25 41.5 79.75

99 KEARC0000022328 KIRAN K V 33.25 46.25 79.5

100 KEARC0000046294 VIJAYA KUMAR V 26.5 53 79.5

101 KEARC0000095354 RACHANA M 31 48.5 79.5

102 KEARC0000320768 YASHPAL D 39.5 40 79.5
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103 KEARC0000339300 GANESH BHEEMAPPA BARKI 32 47.5 79.5

104 KEARC0000016948 GOPALAKRISHNA 29.75 49.25 79

105 KEARC0000021334 PARASHURAM MUDAKAPPA JAMBAGI 43.25 35.75 79

106 KEARC0000307821 CHANDANASHREE P 34 45 79

107 KEARC0000372109 PRUTHVI M S 26.25 52.5 78.75

108 KEARC0000037316 MANOJ M J 44.5 34 78.5

109 KEARC0000019670 THEERTHAPRASAD 42.75 35.5 78.25

110 KEARC0000302248 ANUSHA N 39 39.25 78.25

111 KEARC0000314512 GURU KIRAN B R 32.25 46 78.25

112 KEARC0000441210 NINGAPPA OTTI 37.25 41 78.25

113 KEARC0000442521 RAJASHEKHAR KALYANAKAR 43 35.25 78.25

114 KEARC0000045396 GAGAN GOWDA R 43.75 33.75 77.5

115 KEARC0000045448 MANJUNATH R 27.5 50 77.5

116 KEARC0000312512 SNEHA APPASI JEERAGAL 42.75 34.75 77.5

117 KEARC0000346828 SHRIDHAR MUTTAPPA SUNAGAD 27.5 50 77.5

118 KEARC0000362287 MALATESH CHANDARAGI 31.25 46.25 77.5

119 KEARC0000363450 IRAPPA KUMBAR 40 37.5 77.5

120 KEARC0000375216 VINAYAK BHAGAVANT CHALEKAR 39.25 38.25 77.5

121 KEARC0000066077 UMESH BACHANAKI 40.75 36.5 77.25

122 KEARC0000100596 NAVILA K B 37.5 39.75 77.25

123 KEARC0000363487 SHARANAGOUDA 37.25 40 77.25

124 KEARC0000009974 SHRINIVAS 34.25 42.5 76.75

125 KEARC0000041228 ARYA ADESHA 28 48.75 76.75

126 KEARC0000068550 MOHAN KUMAR 47 29.75 76.75

127 KEARC0000286936 SUSHMA 33.5 43 76.5

128 KEARC0000363071 CHELUVARAJ P R 32.75 43.75 76.5
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129 KEARC0000101857 PAVAN KUMARA N B 32.5 43.75 76.25

130 KEARC0000309633 GAGANDEEP G R 30 46.25 76.25

131 KEARC0000430567 BASAV PATIL 23.75 52.5 76.25

132 KEARC0000003447 KARTHIK KAMMAR 43.5 32.5 76

133 KEARC0000303516 SARASWATHI T 38.25 37.75 76

134 KEARC0000005153 KIRANKUMAR G 48.25 27.5 75.75

135 KEARC0000324723 MAMMADAILIYAS GOLANDAJ 34.25 41.25 75.5

136 KEARC0000434670 MALA K 31.5 44 75.5

137 KEARC0000009372 SAMMED CHANDRU JAINAR 32.5 42.75 75.25

138 KEARC0000026916 PRAVEEN R 25.25 50 75.25

139 KEARC0000079805 LAXMI HIREKUDI 33.25 42 75.25

140 KEARC0000291337 ROOPABHAVANI BADIGER 32.5 42.75 75.25

141 KEARC0000462583 PAVITRA S DYAVANAGOUDAR 34.25 41 75.25

142 KEARC0000068859 PRAMOD KODLI 43.75 31.25 75

143 KEARC0000336566 MOHAMMED ARFATH ALAM Z A 34.25 40.75 75

144 KEARC0000388368 IRANNA BHAGOJI 37.5 37.5 75

145 KEARC0000450322 DIGANTH 23.75 51.25 75

146 KEARC0000055458 BHAVYA K P 32.75 42 74.75

147 KEARC0000079622 RANJITHKUMAR 31 43.75 74.75

148 KEARC0000408984 C K SUHAS 29.5 45.25 74.75

149 KEARC0000031622 ABHISHEK B 31.25 43.25 74.5

150 KEARC0000291470 HARIHARAN A B 37.75 36.75 74.5

151 KEARC0000352485 NAYANA VISHWANATH NAGANOOR 34 40.5 74.5

152 KEARC0000424403 NIRUPA BHRAMARAMBHA S 33.25 41.25 74.5

153 KEARC0000020621 M M NACHIKETH 32 42.25 74.25

154 KEARC0000292037 YAMANAPPA BALAPPA TALAWAR 30.75 43.5 74.25
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155 KEARC0000299114 M K KAVYA 28 46.25 74.25

156 KEARC0000324421 S J SUJAN BHARANI 32 42.25 74.25

157 KEARC0000448969 DEERAJ R 29.25 45 74.25

158 KEARC0000075528 TEJASHWINI NAYAKA D S 33 41 74

159 KEARC0000091845 RAVIKIRAN V 32.5 41.5 74

160 KEARC0000298939 MADHUSUDHAN H 39 35 74

161 KEARC0000310656 SHASHANK H A 39 35 74

162 KEARC0000331116 ARCHANA 38.25 35.75 74

163 KEARC0000408424 BHAGAVANTHARAYA 34 40 74

164 KEARC0000416081 NIRMITHA V KATAGERI 34 40 74

165 KEARC0000017055 BHIMARAY AADAKI 31.25 42.5 73.75

166 KEARC0000039028 MALLIKARJUN HANAMANT BHAGAWATI 30 43.75 73.75

167 KEARC0000300154 PANCHAXARI SULIBHAVI 35 38.75 73.75

168 KEARC0000305291 NAGARAJ HIREMATH 28.5 45.25 73.75

169 KEARC0000317732 SUNEET N DODDAMANI 31.25 42.5 73.75

170 KEARC0000336316 SAMMED ASHOK CHOUGULE 34.75 39 73.75

171 KEARC0000363930 PRADEEP B 23.75 50 73.75

172 KEARC0000301736 SURESH GURIKAR 45.5 28 73.5

173 KEARC0000322846 SPOORTHI M N 34.75 38.75 73.5

174 KEARC0000458757 VAISHNAVI G 20 53.5 73.5

175 KEARC0000021535 KEERTHANA G 19.5 53.75 73.25

176 KEARC0000038623 SHRIDHAR SOMANATTI 20 53.25 73.25

177 KEARC0000086387 LAYANA C K 37 36.25 73.25

178 KEARC0000315847 SAPNA 42.5 30.75 73.25

179 KEARC0000476877 NETHRAVATHI T 32.5 40.75 73.25

180 KEARC0000008026 ARJUN 44.25 28.75 73

Page 15 of 18

Government of Karnataka
KARNATAKA EXAMIANTION AUTHORITY

VARIOUS DEPARTMENT RECRUITMENT POSTS - EXAMINATION 2025-26 (REST OF KARNATAKA)
  Karnataka Soaps and Detergents Limited

SCORE LIST



Sl.No. APPLICATION 
NUMBER

Candidate Name PAPER 1 PAPER 2 TOTAL

181 KEARC0000078154 MOHAMMED WASIUDDIN M S 24 49 73

182 KEARC0000297028 LAAVANYA V N 32.5 40.5 73

183 KEARC0000304326 CHAITHRA 27.75 45.25 73

184 KEARC0000313796 SHIVAPRASAD B AKKISAGAR 32 41 73

185 KEARC0000462963 SHIVA RATHOD 31 42 73

186 KEARC0000073857 HARSHA KIRAN T 29 43.5 72.5

187 KEARC0000091539 VINAY KUMAR T 38 34.5 72.5

188 KEARC0000323776 SHIVAPRASAD.M 33.75 38.75 72.5

189 KEARC0000446421 S CHETHAN KUMAR 42.25 30.25 72.5

190 KEARC0000315319 GANESH YALAGURDAPPA GUNDAGAJI 48.25 24 72.25

191 KEARC0000447798 DEEKSHA K J 28 44.25 72.25

192 KEARC0000063391 JAYASHEEL K V 28.25 43.75 72

193 KEARC0000390194 ASHOKA N M 34 38 72

194 KEARC0000417084 VINAYKUMAR T TUDIGAL 31 41 72

195 KEARC0000038824 PRADEEP KUMAR S 26.25 45.5 71.75

196 KEARC0000301547 NARAYAN MURIGEPPA GUNADAL 14.25 57.5 71.75

197 KEARC0000077346 NARENDRA PRASAD N 24 47.5 71.5

198 KEARC0000087794 JAVEED RASULSAB JAMADAR 39 32.5 71.5

199 KEARC0000091223 VINAYAK RUDRAPPA ULLEGADDI 34 37.5 71.5

200 KEARC0000302911 UMESH CHAVHAN 35.25 36.25 71.5

201 KEARC0000317271 RAGHU R P 22.5 49 71.5

202 KEARC0000449882 NAGABHUSHAN H N 22 49.5 71.5

203 KEARC0000019558 RAHUL V H 27.5 43.75 71.25

204 KEARC0000078903 YASHAVANT DURAGAPPA VANADAN 42.75 28.5 71.25

205 KEARC0000094402 PREETHAM B M 40.25 31 71.25

206 KEARC0000101339 RAVIKUMAR 41.25 30 71.25
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207 KEARC0000309538 RAKESHA R 39.5 31.75 71.25

208 KEARC0000318974 MANU S 16.75 54.5 71.25

209 KEARC0000338931 KUMAR B T 40 31.25 71.25

210 KEARC0000468777 SUHAS N 32.5 38.75 71.25

211 KEARC0000043004 NIDHI R K 29.25 41.75 71

212 KEARC0000399191 AKHILA B 20.75 50.25 71

213 KEARC0000016468 AMITH G G 25.25 45.5 70.75

214 KEARC0000026435 R HARSHITH 29.75 41 70.75

215 KEARC0000031820 VINAYAK NAGARAL 36.25 34.5 70.75

216 KEARC0000059353 MANJULA SHANKREPPA CHIPPALAKATTI 38 32.75 70.75

217 KEARC0000069848 ROOPASHREE J 24 46.75 70.75

218 KEARC0000082227 PRADEEP V BADIGER 26.75 44 70.75

219 KEARC0000045667 S NIKSHITH 31.25 39.25 70.5

220 KEARC0000070243 KAVIKUMAR K V 25 45.5 70.5

221 KEARC0000083653 LAKSHMI KANTH L D 26.5 44 70.5

222 KEARC0000085719 DHANYASHREE P 36.5 34 70.5

223 KEARC0000097518 RAJESH KUMAR N 31.75 38.75 70.5

224 KEARC0000319945 HALESH REVANNA KARIGAR 48.5 21.75 70.25

225 KEARC0000337885 BASAVESH HIREMATH 38 32.25 70.25

226 KEARC0000345608 SATISH SHEETAL SAVADATTI 32.5 37.75 70.25

227 KEARC0000049751 MAHESH M V 23.75 46.25 70

228 KEARC0000101027 MYTHRI M 33.75 36.25 70

229 KEARC0000291842 GANESH KUMBAR 36.25 33.75 70

230 KEARC0000316652 MANJUNATHA R 25 45 70

231 KEARC0000431725 ANUSHA M 28.25 41.75 70

232 KEARC0000464181 GAGAN SINGH 20.5 49.5 70
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